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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL HALLAERT Gilles VS De Maneschermer 2005 R M 4.9999 388264 yes

LEYNEN DUBUS Victor VS De Maneschermer 2005 M 1.22 415606 yes

SCHROVEN Loucas VS De Maneschermer 2006 R M 4.9999 390508 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GER BARBY Henrik NR FC Moers 2007 L M 2.25 112982 yes

BECKMANN Otto ST SV Angern 2007 R M 2.28 107721 yes

BIGGA Leandro WE Quernheimer FC 2006 R M 2.94 110652 yes

BISCHOF Finn HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2005 R M 2.29 109429 yes

BRITO Lucas NR DFC Düsseldorf 2007 R M 4.9999 111390 yes

BRUSCHEK Robin ST SV Angern 2008 R M 2.118 415131 yes

DAVID Erik WE FG Recklinghausen 2005 R M 3.10 114778 yes

ELTZE Timothè MR CTG Koblenz 2007 R M 4.9999 411195 yes

HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers 2005 R M 2.21 114056 yes

HEITMANN Leander WE TG Münster 2005 L M 2.12 114755 yes

HERWIG Quentin BR FSC Cottbus 2008 R M 2.53 116005 yes

HIRSCH Mik NR DFC Düsseldorf 2006 L M 4.9999 418490 yes

JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers 2008 R M 2.56 116027 yes

KLITZING Jan Lasse NR FC Moers 2008 L M 3.10 407775 yes

MADEDDU Fabio WE Hasper FC 2006 R M 2.82 109670 yes

MAYER Leonard WE Quernheimer FC 2006 R M 2.38 99388 yes

MEHNER Laureano NR FC Moers 2007 R M 2.23 109956 yes

MEIER-ECKHOFF Campino NS MTV Braunschweig 2006 R M 2.112 116478 yes

MOGILIN Matvey HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2005 R M 2.54 113612 yes

PUND Tammo WE TG Münster 2006 R M 2.52 117916 yes

RACHAU Samuel HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2008 L M 4.9999 116908 yes

SCHMITZ Benjamin NR FC Moers 2006 R M 2.102 109357 yes

SCHWABE Markus HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2006 R M 2.48 407721 yes

STUDENT Mika WE FG Recklinghausen 2005 L M 1.39 111632 yes

TRUSKAWA Marian WE Hasper FC 2005 R M 4.9999 107596 yes

VESTI Lucien HE TFC Hanau 2007 L M 2.73 117386 yes

VON QUAST Maximilian HE TG Dörnigheim 2006 R M 2.45 406500 yes

WALTER Raphael BR FSC Cottbus 2008 R M 2.110 109863 yes

WALTER Sebastian BR FSC Cottbus 2007 R M 2.109 109862 yes

WANG Zimin HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2008 L M 4.9999 118492 yes

WEIMANN Dorian HH Walddörfer SV 2005 L M 2.71 112637 yes

WILMSMEYER Tom WE TG Münster 2006 R M 2.86 117915 yes

WOLFF Leonard NR OFC Bonn 2006 R M 4.9999 113822 yes

  33 Participants (33 present)
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer 2008 M 4.9999 0 yes

FITZGERALD Sam 2005 R M 4.9999 0 yes

FRIC Tomi s.v. Tréville 2006 R M 1.9999 yes

HILGENBOS Qiang 2005 R M 4.9999 0 yes

KOSTER Fabian SC Amsterdam 2007 R M 4.9999 0 yes

MOERBEEK Jonas Holland Schermen 2007 R M 4.9999 0 yes

MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer 2005 R M 4.9999 0 yes

VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer 2008 R M 4.9999 0 yes

VAN DEN BERG Sam Lancelot Schermclub 2007 R M 4.9999 0 yes

  9 Participants (9 present)
 

3 Nations, 45 Participants (45 present)



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
20.11.2021 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
20.11.2021 13:42

1 / 2

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 022 24.0 BEL LEYNEN DUBUS Victor VS De Maneschermer M yes

2. 1 039 12.0 GER STUDENT Mika WE FG Recklinghausen M yes

T 9 000 NED FRIC Tomi s.v. Tréville M yes

4. 2 012 10.0 GER HEITMANN Leander WE TG Münster M yes

5. 2 021 7.0 GER HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers M yes

6. 2 023 7.0 GER MEHNER Laureano NR FC Moers M yes

7. 2 025 6.0 GER BARBY Henrik NR FC Moers M yes

8. 2 028 5.0 GER BECKMANN Otto ST SV Angern M yes

9. 2 029 5.0 GER BISCHOF Finn HB Bremen 1860 Fechten M yes

10. 2 038 3.0 GER MAYER Leonard WE Quernheimer FC M yes

11. 2 045 2.0 GER VON QUAST Maximilian HE TG Dörnigheim M yes

12. 2 048 2.0 GER SCHWABE Markus HB Bremen 1860 Fechten M yes

13. 2 052 1.0 GER PUND Tammo WE TG Münster M yes

14. 2 053 1.0 GER HERWIG Quentin BR FSC Cottbus M yes

15. 2 054 1.0 GER MOGILIN Matvey HB Bremen 1860 Fechten M yes

16. 2 056 1.0 GER JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers M yes

17. 2 071 0.0 GER WEIMANN Dorian HH Walddörfer SV M yes

18. 2 073 0.0 GER VESTI Lucien HE TFC Hanau M yes

19. 2 082 0.0 GER MADEDDU Fabio WE Hasper FC M yes

20. 2 086 0.0 GER WILMSMEYER Tom WE TG Münster M yes

21. 2 094 0.0 GER BIGGA Leandro WE Quernheimer FC M yes

22. 2 102 0.0 GER SCHMITZ Benjamin NR FC Moers M yes

23. 2 109 0.0 GER WALTER Sebastian BR FSC Cottbus M yes

24. 2 110 0.0 GER WALTER Raphael BR FSC Cottbus M yes

25. 2 112 0.0 GER MEIER-ECKHOFF Campino NS MTV Braunschweig M yes

26. 2 118 0.0 GER BRUSCHEK Robin ST SV Angern M yes

27. 3 010 6.0 GER KLITZING Jan Lasse NR FC Moers M yes

28. 3 010 2.0 GER DAVID Erik WE FG Recklinghausen M yes

T 9 000 BEL HALLAERT Gilles VS De Maneschermer M yes

T 9 000 NED KOSTER Fabian SC Amsterdam M yes

T 9 000 NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer M yes

T 9 000 GER TRUSKAWA Marian WE Hasper FC M yes

T 9 000 GER ELTZE Timothè MR CTG Koblenz M yes

T 9 000 GER RACHAU Samuel HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck M yes

T 9 000 NED FITZGERALD Sam M yes

T 9 000 NED VAN DEN BERG Sam Lancelot Schermclub M yes

T 9 000 GER WANG Zimin HB Bremen 1860 Fechten M yes

T 9 000 BEL SCHROVEN Loucas VS De Maneschermer M yes

T 9 000 NED MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer M yes

T 9 000 NED VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer M yes

T 9 000 NED MOERBEEK Jonas Holland Schermen M yes

T 9 000 NED HILGENBOS Qiang M yes

T 9 000 GER WOLFF Leonard NR OFC Bonn M yes

T 9 000 GER HIRSCH Mik NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

T 9 000 GER BRITO Lucas NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes
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Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 1 64 [2021] EFC (unofficial) Foil Men's U17

3 [2021] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Men's U17

4 [2021] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U17

4 [2021] Westfälische Rangliste Foil Men's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Marco van der Koelen

Competition manager

Christian Rieger

Technical directory

Christian Rieger
Marco van der Koelen

Matthias Block
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Format

Participants 45 Participants

1 Vorrunde
20.11. 09:00

45 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size
4 Poules 6 Poule size

36 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
20.11. 13:42

Table of 64

36 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 1 64 [2021] EFC (unofficial) Foil Men's U17

3 [2021] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Men's U17

4 [2021] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U17

4 [2021] Westfälische Rangliste Foil Men's U17
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1

BRÄUNINGER Hanna, GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KLITZING Jan Lasse GER FC Moers 1 V 3 1 3 V 3 2 20 22 0.333 -2 5.
MOGILIN Matvey GER Bremen 1860 Fechten 2 1 V 1 1 V V 3 18 25 0.500 -7 4.
WOLFF Leonard GER OFC Bonn 3 V4 3 1 1 4 3 1 16 28 0.167 -12 7.
FRIC Tomi NED s.v. Tréville 4 V V V V 3 3 4 26 16 0.667 10 2.
LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL De Maneschermer 5 V V V 3 V V 5 28 14 0.833 14 1.
HERWIG Quentin GER FSC Cottbus 6 3 3 V V 0 1 2 17 27 0.333 -10 6.
MOERBEEK Jonas NED Holland Schermen 7 V4 4 V V 4 V 4 27 20 0.667 7 3.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2

WITTMANN Sarah, GER HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PUND Tammo GER TG Münster 1 V 3 0 0 3 1 11 21 0.200 -10 5.
HIRSCH Mik GER DFC Düsseldorf 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
ARIAS DE BLES Miro NED s.v. Ter Weer 3 V V 1 4 V 3 20 16 0.600 4 2.
STUDENT Mika GER FG Recklinghausen 4 V V V V V 5 25 3 1.000 22 1.
HALLAERT Gilles BEL De Maneschermer 5 V V V 2 1 3 18 17 0.600 1 4.
JOBST Alexander GER FC Moers 6 V4 V 3 0 V 3 17 14 0.600 3 3.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 3

FLOSDORF Niclas, GER NR Dürener FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCHWABE Markus GER Bremen 1860 Fechten 1 V V V 4 V 1 4 25 17 0.667 8 3.
DAVID Erik GER FG Recklinghausen 2 1 3 3 2 V 1 1 15 26 0.167 -11 6.
WEIMANN Dorian GER Walddörfer SV 3 4 V4 V 1 V 0 3 19 23 0.500 -4 4.
BRITO Lucas GER DFC Düsseldorf 4 2 V 4 0 V 1 2 17 23 0.333 -6 5.
KOSTER Fabian NED SC Amsterdam 5 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
BRUSCHEK Robin GER SV Angern 6 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 30 0.000 -27 7.
VAN DEN BERG Cedric NED s.v. Ter Weer 7 V V V V 4 V 5 29 8 0.833 21 2.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 4

FRERES Hugo, BEL FF CRE Huy , ABBOUD AL-ISSA Duraid, GER FF Kölner FK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TRUSKAWA Marian GER Hasper FC 1 0 V V 4 V V 4 24 19 0.667 5 3.
HEITMANN Leander GER TG Münster 2 V V V V V V 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
VESTI Lucien GER TFC Hanau 3 1 0 V 1 1 0 1 8 29 0.167 -21 6.
VON QUAST Maximilian GER TG Dörnigheim 4 1 3 4 0 3 3 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
MOUSSET Tycho NED s.v. Ter Weer 5 V 2 V V 0 0 3 17 20 0.500 -3 5.
SCHMITZ Benjamin GER FC Moers 6 3 1 V V V 0 3 19 19 0.500 0 4.
SCHROVEN Loucas BEL De Maneschermer 7 4 0 V V V V 4 24 13 0.667 11 2.
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Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 5

FRÖHLICH Moritz, GER SH Hanseatischer FC Lübeck

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MEIER-ECKHOFF Campino GER MTV Braunschweig 1 V 2 1 V 4 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
FITZGERALD Sam NED 2 4 1 0 V V 2 15 18 0.400 -3 5.
MADEDDU Fabio GER Hasper FC 3 V V V V 0 4 20 11 0.800 9 2.
MAYER Leonard GER Quernheimer FC 4 V V 2 V V 4 22 9 0.800 13 1.
ELTZE Timothè GER CTG Koblenz 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
HAGENE Emmanuel GER FC Moers 6 V 2 V 3 V 3 20 14 0.600 6 3.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 6

VON UXKULL-GYLLENBAND Jan, GER MR CTG Koblenz

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RACHAU Samuel GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 1 3 1 3 3 3 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
WALTER Raphael GER FSC Cottbus 2 V 0 3 2 V 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
MEHNER Laureano GER FC Moers 3 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
BISCHOF Finn GER Bremen 1860 Fechten 4 V V 2 V V 4 22 12 0.800 10 2.
WILMSMEYER Tom GER TG Münster 5 V V 4 1 2 2 17 20 0.400 -3 3.
HILGENBOS Qiang NED 6 V 1 2 0 V 2 13 20 0.400 -7 5.

Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 7

SNIJDER Ivo, NED

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BARBY Henrik GER FC Moers 1 V V V V V 5 25 3 1.000 22 1.
WALTER Sebastian GER FSC Cottbus 2 0 V V 2 2 2 14 20 0.400 -6 4.
WANG Zimin GER Bremen 1860 Fechten 3 0 1 2 1 2 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
BIGGA Leandro GER Quernheimer FC 4 1 4 V 4 2 1 16 22 0.200 -6 5.
VAN DEN BERG Sam NED Lancelot Schermclub 5 0 V V V 4 3 19 17 0.600 2 3.
BECKMANN Otto GER SV Angern 6 2 V V V V 4 22 15 0.800 7 2.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER HEITMANN Leander TG Münster 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q

2 GER STUDENT Mika FG Recklinghausen 5 5 25 3 1.000 22 Q

2 GER BARBY Henrik FC Moers 5 5 25 3 1.000 22 Q

4 NED KOSTER Fabian SC Amsterdam 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

5 GER MEHNER Laureano FC Moers 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

6 NED VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer 5 6 29 8 0.833 21 Q

7 BEL LEYNEN DUBUS Victor De Maneschermer 5 6 28 14 0.833 14 Q

8 GER MAYER Leonard Quernheimer FC 4 5 22 9 0.800 13 Q

9 GER BISCHOF Finn Bremen 1860 Fechten 4 5 22 12 0.800 10 Q

10 GER MADEDDU Fabio Hasper FC 4 5 20 11 0.800 9 Q

11 GER BECKMANN Otto SV Angern 4 5 22 15 0.800 7 Q

12 BEL SCHROVEN Loucas De Maneschermer 4 6 24 13 0.667 11 Q

13 NED FRIC Tomi s.v. Tréville 4 6 26 16 0.667 10 Q

14 GER SCHWABE Markus Bremen 1860 Fechten 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q

15 NED MOERBEEK Jonas Holland Schermen 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 Q

16 GER TRUSKAWA Marian Hasper FC 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 Q

17 GER HAGENE Emmanuel FC Moers 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

18 NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q

19 GER JOBST Alexander FC Moers 3 5 17 14 0.600 3 Q

20 NED VAN DEN BERG Sam Lancelot Schermclub 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

21 BEL HALLAERT Gilles De Maneschermer 3 5 18 17 0.600 1 Q

22 GER SCHMITZ Benjamin FC Moers 3 6 19 19 0.500 0 Q

23 NED MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer 3 6 17 20 0.500 -3 Q

24 GER WEIMANN Dorian Walddörfer SV 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4 Q

25 GER MOGILIN Matvey Bremen 1860 Fechten 3 6 18 25 0.500 -7 Q

26 GER MEIER-ECKHOFF Campino MTV Braunschweig 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

26 GER WILMSMEYER Tom TG Münster 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

28 NED FITZGERALD Sam 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3 Q

29 GER WALTER Raphael FSC Cottbus 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

30 GER WALTER Sebastian FSC Cottbus 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q

31 NED HILGENBOS Qiang 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q

32 GER KLITZING Jan Lasse FC Moers 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2 Q

33 GER BRITO Lucas DFC Düsseldorf 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6 Q

34 GER HERWIG Quentin FSC Cottbus 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10 Q

35 GER BIGGA Leandro Quernheimer FC 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6 Q

36 GER PUND Tammo TG Münster 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10 Q

37 GER DAVID Erik FG Recklinghausen 1 6 15 26 0.167 -11 E

38 GER WOLFF Leonard OFC Bonn 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12 E

39 GER VESTI Lucien TFC Hanau 1 6 8 29 0.167 -21 E

40 GER RACHAU Samuel TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12 E

41 GER VON QUAST Maximilian TG Dörnigheim 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 E

42 GER WANG Zimin Bremen 1860 Fechten 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

43 GER HIRSCH Mik DFC Düsseldorf 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

44 GER ELTZE Timothè CTG Koblenz 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E

45 GER BRUSCHEK Robin SV Angern 0 6 3 30 0.000 -27 E
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Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER HEITMANN Leander WE TG Münster 6 6 30 6 1.000 24

2 GER STUDENT Mika WE FG Recklinghausen 5 5 25 3 1.000 22

3 GER BARBY Henrik NR FC Moers 5 5 25 3 1.000 22 T2

4 NED KOSTER Fabian SC Amsterdam 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

5 GER MEHNER Laureano NR FC Moers 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

6 NED VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer 5 6 29 8 0.833 21

7 BEL LEYNEN DUBUS Victor VS De Maneschermer 5 6 28 14 0.833 14

8 GER MAYER Leonard WE Quernheimer FC 4 5 22 9 0.800 13

9 GER BISCHOF Finn HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 4 5 22 12 0.800 10

10 GER MADEDDU Fabio WE Hasper FC 4 5 20 11 0.800 9

11 GER BECKMANN Otto ST SV Angern 4 5 22 15 0.800 7

12 BEL SCHROVEN Loucas VS De Maneschermer 4 6 24 13 0.667 11

13 NED FRIC Tomi s.v. Tréville 4 6 26 16 0.667 10

14 GER SCHWABE Markus HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

15 NED MOERBEEK Jonas Holland Schermen 4 6 27 20 0.667 7

16 GER TRUSKAWA Marian WE Hasper FC 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

17 GER HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

18 NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer 3 5 20 16 0.600 4

19 GER JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers 3 5 17 14 0.600 3

20 NED VAN DEN BERG Sam Lancelot Schermclub 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

21 BEL HALLAERT Gilles VS De Maneschermer 3 5 18 17 0.600 1

22 GER SCHMITZ Benjamin NR FC Moers 3 6 19 19 0.500 0

23 NED MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer 3 6 17 20 0.500 -3

24 GER WEIMANN Dorian HH Walddörfer SV 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4

25 GER MOGILIN Matvey HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 3 6 18 25 0.500 -7

26 GER WILMSMEYER Tom WE TG Münster 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

27 GER MEIER-ECKHOFF Campino NS MTV Braunschweig 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 T26

28 NED FITZGERALD Sam 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3

29 GER WALTER Raphael BR FSC Cottbus 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

30 GER WALTER Sebastian BR FSC Cottbus 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6

31 NED HILGENBOS Qiang 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7

32 GER KLITZING Jan Lasse NR FC Moers 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2

33 GER BRITO Lucas NR DFC Düsseldorf 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6

34 GER HERWIG Quentin BR FSC Cottbus 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10

35 GER BIGGA Leandro WE Quernheimer FC 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6

36 GER PUND Tammo WE TG Münster 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
20.11.2021 - 20.11.2021

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

U17

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
20.11.2021 13:42

1 / 5

z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
HEITMANN Leander
WE TG Münster

GER  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1

33
BRITO Lucas
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   V 14

32
KLITZING Jan Lasse
NR FC Moers

GER   7

  R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

 

17
HAGENE Emmanuel
NR FC Moers

GER  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
TRUSKAWA Marian
WE Hasper FC

GER  

 

 

9
BISCHOF Finn
HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

GER  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
WEIMANN Dorian
HH Walddörfer SV

GER  

 

 

25
MOGILIN Matvey
HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

GER  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
MAYER Leonard
WE Quernheimer FC

GER  

 

Piste 6

HEITMANN Leander
WE TG Münster

GER   V

BRITO Lucas (33)
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   1

R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

Piste 6

HAGENE Emmanuel
NR FC Moers

GER   14

TRUSKAWA Marian
WE Hasper FC

GER   V

R: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

Piste 6

BISCHOF Finn
HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

GER   V

WEIMANN Dorian
HH Walddörfer SV

GER   6

R: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

Piste 7

MOGILIN Matvey
HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

GER   9

MAYER Leonard
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   V

R: FAßMANN Moritz (GER)

Piste 6

HEITMANN Leander
WE TG Münster

GER   V

TRUSKAWA Marian
WE Hasper FC

GER   6

R: JANSEN Greta (GER)

Piste 7

BISCHOF Finn
HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

GER   5

MAYER Leonard
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   V

R: FRÖHLICH Moritz (GER)

Piste 1

HEITMANN Leander
WE TG Münster

GER   V

MAYER Leonard
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   9

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)
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5
MEHNER Laureano
NR FC Moers

GER  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

 

37 *** Bye ***  

28 FITZGERALD Sam NED  

 

 

21
HALLAERT Gilles
VS De Maneschermer

BEL  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
SCHROVEN Loucas
VS De Maneschermer

BEL  

 

 

13
FRIC Tomi
s.v. Tréville

NED  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
VAN DEN BERG Sam
Lancelot Schermclub

NED  

 

  Piste 2

29
WALTER Raphael
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   9

36
PUND Tammo
WE TG Münster

GER   V

  R: KRÖPELIN Joscha (GER)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
KOSTER Fabian
SC Amsterdam

NED  

 

Piste 7

MEHNER Laureano
NR FC Moers

GER   V

FITZGERALD Sam NED   7

R: FAßMANN Moritz (GER)

Piste 8

HALLAERT Gilles
VS De Maneschermer

BEL   14

SCHROVEN Loucas
VS De Maneschermer

BEL   V

R: FRÖHLICH Moritz (GER)

Piste 8

FRIC Tomi
s.v. Tréville

NED   V

VAN DEN BERG Sam
Lancelot Schermclub

NED   5

R: FRÖHLICH Moritz (GER)

Piste 2

PUND Tammo (36)
WE TG Münster

GER   6

KOSTER Fabian
SC Amsterdam

NED   V

R: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

Piste 7

MEHNER Laureano
NR FC Moers

GER   V

SCHROVEN Loucas
VS De Maneschermer

BEL   12

R: FRÖHLICH Moritz (GER)

Piste 2

FRIC Tomi
s.v. Tréville

NED   11

KOSTER Fabian
SC Amsterdam

NED   V

R: FAßMANN Moritz (GER)

Piste 2

MEHNER Laureano
NR FC Moers

GER   V

KOSTER Fabian
SC Amsterdam

NED   12

R: FRERES Hugo (BEL)
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3
BARBY Henrik
NR FC Moers

GER  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3

35
BIGGA Leandro
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   V

30
WALTER Sebastian
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   11

  R: FLOSDORF Niclas (GER)

 

19
JOBST Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
SCHWABE Markus
HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

GER  

 

 

11
BECKMANN Otto
ST SV Angern

GER  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
SCHMITZ Benjamin
NR FC Moers

GER  

 

 

27
MEIER-ECKHOFF Campino
NS MTV Braunschweig

GER  

38 *** Bye ***  

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
VAN DEN BERG Cedric
s.v. Ter Weer

NED  

 

Piste 3

BARBY Henrik
NR FC Moers

GER   V

BIGGA Leandro (35)
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   8

R: FLOSDORF Niclas (GER)

Piste 10

JOBST Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   4

SCHWABE Markus
HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

GER   V

R: SNIJDER Ivo (NED)

Piste 10

BECKMANN Otto
ST SV Angern

GER   V

SCHMITZ Benjamin
NR FC Moers

GER   10

R: SNIJDER Ivo (NED)

Piste 9

MEIER-ECKHOFF Campino
NS MTV Braunschweig

GER   8

VAN DEN BERG Cedric
s.v. Ter Weer

NED   V

R: JANSEN Greta (GER)

Piste 1

BARBY Henrik
NR FC Moers

GER   V

SCHWABE Markus
HB Bremen 1860 Fechten

GER   9

R: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

Piste 1

BECKMANN Otto
ST SV Angern

GER   V

VAN DEN BERG Cedric
s.v. Ter Weer

NED   8

R: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

Piste 6

BARBY Henrik
NR FC Moers

GER   11

BECKMANN Otto (11)
ST SV Angern

GER   V

R: ADRIAN Georg (GER)
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7
LEYNEN DUBUS Victor
VS De Maneschermer

BEL  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26
WILMSMEYER Tom
WE TG Münster

GER  

 

 

23
MOUSSET Tycho
s.v. Ter Weer

NED  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
MADEDDU Fabio
WE Hasper FC

GER  

 

 

15
MOERBEEK Jonas
Holland Schermen

NED  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
ARIAS DE BLES Miro
s.v. Ter Weer

NED  

 

  Piste 4

31 HILGENBOS Qiang NED   V

34
HERWIG Quentin
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   12

  R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
STUDENT Mika
WE FG Recklinghausen

GER  

 

Piste 9

LEYNEN DUBUS Victor
VS De Maneschermer

BEL   V

WILMSMEYER Tom
WE TG Münster

GER   5

R: JANSEN Greta (GER)

Piste 11

MOUSSET Tycho
s.v. Ter Weer

NED   V

MADEDDU Fabio
WE Hasper FC

GER   3

R: VON UXKULL-GYLLENBAND Jan (GER)

Piste 11

MOERBEEK Jonas
Holland Schermen

NED   V

ARIAS DE BLES Miro
s.v. Ter Weer

NED   14

R: VON UXKULL-GYLLENBAND Jan (GER)

Piste 1

HILGENBOS Qiang NED   1

STUDENT Mika
WE FG Recklinghausen

GER   V

R: FLOSDORF Niclas (GER)

Piste 6

LEYNEN DUBUS Victor
VS De Maneschermer

BEL   8

MOUSSET Tycho (23)
s.v. Ter Weer

NED   V

R: JANSEN Greta (GER)

Piste 2

MOERBEEK Jonas
Holland Schermen

NED   2

STUDENT Mika
WE FG Recklinghausen

GER   V

R: FAßMANN Moritz (GER)

Piste 7

MOUSSET Tycho (23)
s.v. Ter Weer

NED   9

STUDENT Mika
WE FG Recklinghausen

GER   V

R: JANSEN Greta (GER)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 1

1
HEITMANN Leander
WE TG Münster

GER   V

4
MEHNER Laureano (5)
NR FC Moers

GER   14

  R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

  Piste 2

3
BECKMANN Otto (11)
ST SV Angern

GER   7

2
STUDENT Mika
WE FG Recklinghausen

GER   V

  R: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

Piste 4

HEITMANN Leander
WE TG Münster

GER   V

STUDENT Mika
WE FG Recklinghausen

GER   8

R: FRERES Hugo (BEL)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER HEITMANN Leander WE TG Münster 2005

2 GER STUDENT Mika WE FG Recklinghausen 2005

3 GER MEHNER Laureano NR FC Moers 2007

3 GER BECKMANN Otto ST SV Angern 2007

Table of 8

5 GER BARBY Henrik NR FC Moers 2007

6 NED KOSTER Fabian SC Amsterdam 2007

7 GER MAYER Leonard WE Quernheimer FC 2006

8 NED MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer 2005

Table of 16

9 NED VAN DEN BERG Cedric s.v. Ter Weer 2008

10 BEL LEYNEN DUBUS Victor VS De Maneschermer 2005

11 GER BISCHOF Finn HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2005

12 BEL SCHROVEN Loucas VS De Maneschermer 2006

13 NED FRIC Tomi s.v. Tréville 2006

14 GER SCHWABE Markus HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2006

15 NED MOERBEEK Jonas Holland Schermen 2007

16 GER TRUSKAWA Marian WE Hasper FC 2005

Table of 32

17 GER MADEDDU Fabio WE Hasper FC 2006

18 GER HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers 2005

19 NED ARIAS DE BLES Miro s.v. Ter Weer 2008

20 GER JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers 2008

21 NED VAN DEN BERG Sam Lancelot Schermclub 2007

22 BEL HALLAERT Gilles VS De Maneschermer 2005

23 GER SCHMITZ Benjamin NR FC Moers 2006

24 GER WEIMANN Dorian HH Walddörfer SV 2005

25 GER MOGILIN Matvey HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2005

26 GER MEIER-ECKHOFF Campino NS MTV Braunschweig 2006

26 GER WILMSMEYER Tom WE TG Münster 2006

28 NED FITZGERALD Sam 2005

29 NED HILGENBOS Qiang 2005

30 GER BRITO Lucas NR DFC Düsseldorf 2007

31 GER BIGGA Leandro WE Quernheimer FC 2006

32 GER PUND Tammo WE TG Münster 2006

Table of 64

33 GER WALTER Raphael BR FSC Cottbus 2008

34 GER WALTER Sebastian BR FSC Cottbus 2007

35 GER KLITZING Jan Lasse NR FC Moers 2008

36 GER HERWIG Quentin BR FSC Cottbus 2008

Vorrunde

37 GER DAVID Erik WE FG Recklinghausen 2005

38 GER WOLFF Leonard NR OFC Bonn 2006

39 GER VESTI Lucien HE TFC Hanau 2007

40 GER RACHAU Samuel HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2008

41 GER VON QUAST Maximilian HE TG Dörnigheim 2006
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Place Nation Name Club yob

42 GER WANG Zimin HB Bremen 1860 Fechten 2008

43 GER HIRSCH Mik NR DFC Düsseldorf 2006

44 GER ELTZE Timothè MR CTG Koblenz 2007

45 GER BRUSCHEK Robin ST SV Angern 2008
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BEL Ca B FRERES Hugo 1 3 2 1 1 1 9 0 0

GER PESCHKE Maike 0 0 0

D MOGILIN Matvey 0 0 0

SCHWABE Markus 0 0 0

CN D WITTMANN Sarah 1 1 0 0

D KRÖPELIN Joscha 1 1 0 0

CN BRÄUNINGER Hanna 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN VON UXKULL-GYLLENBAND Jan 1 2 3 0 0

D D FLOSDORF Niclas 1 1 2 4 0 0

D MUSCHENICH Carsten 1 1 2 0 0

D CN RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

D JANSEN Greta 2 2 1 5 0 0

M1 ABBOUD AL-ISSA Duraid 1 1 0 0

FRÖHLICH Moritz 1 2 2 5 0 0

FAßMANN Moritz 2 2 4 0 0

M1 BEHLKE Jana 0 0 0

M1 DAVID Erik 0 0 0

L ADRIAN Georg 1 1 0 0

M1 HERMANN Marc 0 0 0

NED SNIJDER Ivo 1 2 3 0 0

MOUSSET Tycho 0 0 0

21 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER HEITMANN Leander WE TG Münster 2005

Silver GER STUDENT Mika WE FG Recklinghausen 2005

Bronze GER BECKMANN Otto ST SV Angern 2007

Bronze GER MEHNER Laureano NR FC Moers 2007


